
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	PNW.ZONE	2025-02-01	to	2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $91.28
2025-02-03 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	1/27	to	2/2 txn_p5H6ApN -$0.35 $90.93
2025-02-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_LgHGyz2 $20.00 $110.93
2025-02-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_9KHgNy4 $3.00 $113.93
2025-02-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7Hrk9q $10.76 $124.69
2025-02-06 Donation	from	marshmallow	rancher txn_qkHQpRm $5.00 $129.69
2025-02-10 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/3	to	2/9 txn_evHJxx7 -$2.71 $126.98
2025-02-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_LgHGrwB $10.00 $136.98
2025-02-14 Donation	from	Madeline	Bishop txn_wNH2RRB $10.00 $146.98
2025-02-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/10	to	2/16 txn_K9H40Gl -$1.40 $145.58
2025-02-18 Donation	from	Mary	Boyd txn_0eHQpgZ $50.00 $195.58
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Sam	H txn_MNHeRZN $3.23 $198.81
2025-02-24 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/17	to	2/23 txn_zVH2ko5 -$3.73 $195.08
2025-02-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_0eHQeP2 $5.38 $200.46
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Jon txn_R2HavbG $5.00 $205.46
2025-02-28 Donation	from	Ron txn_brHXkxR $11.14 $216.60

WITHDRAWN:	$8.19.	DEPOSITED:	$133.51. $216.60

PNW.Zone	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	PNW.Zone's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


